# W7000088320

(Rec	questor's Name)			
(1101	questor <del>s' (tarrie)</del>			
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #)	· · ·		
()	··,			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Rus	siness Entity Name)			
1500	inoso Ening Hamo,			
(Doc	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status		
		1		
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:			
		$n \mid z$		
		W		
		M.		
		<i>\\\8</i>		
		6 Mg		
	Office Use Only	110		
	_	a the		
$\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{N}}$				
Office Use Only				
1 1/1				
<i>\ \)</i> '				
	V			



200111219592

\*\*30.00 11/07/07--01012--011

FILED 07 NOV -7 AM 10: 57

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Lans	ing Square, LL (Name of Li	mited Liability Company)	
	of Amendment and fee(s) are su condence concerning this matte		
	Erike Mes	(Name of Person)	
•	Phoenix Realty	Advisors, Inc. (Firm/Company)	
	303 Banyar	Blud., Ste 101	- No1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	West Palm	Beach, FL 3340 (City/State and Zip Code)	OT MON -7 AM 10: 57 SECRETIFIED FLORIDGE FILLIANTS: SEE FLORIDGE FILLIANTS: SE
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	<b>D</b>
Enka La	of Person)	at (501) 659-117 (Area Code & Daytim	ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	NG ADDDDGG		

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Lansing Square, LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<del></del>
	The Articles of Organization were filed on 8/28/07 and assigned	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 8/28/07 and assigned document number LO 70000 88320	
SECOND:	The name of the Company to  Lansing Square SS, LLC	
	Lansing Square SS, LLC	07 TE
		OT NOV -7 MM 10: 57
		MIO: 5
Dated	Jovember 2, 2007.	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Erika UESA  Typed or printed name of signee	<del>.</del>
	Erika Vesa Typed or printed name of signee	<del>-</del>

Filing Fee: \$25.00